ProTek35 V1.2
NMERARTRE

Frame Assembly Guide

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

JER
Bottom plate

TRAR
Top plate

B/ RIFTEN
Backlight TPU

BIERFTENME
Arm Gard TPU

El& /915K & FEFTEN4
915 Antenna holder TPU

O 18 a0 JRE JEG B+ T ENA4
GoPro bottom stand TPU

LEDXTZLogo¥TEN
LED Logo TPU

M2.5*8 7 f iR
M2.5*8hex screw

M2.5*6 7 iR
M2.5*%6hex screw

M2* 7R\ F R
M2*7hex screw

M1.6*20 7 F i8R«
M1.6*20hex screw

RIPE
Prop Guard

LEDKTER
LED light

FIEVAR
EVA Sponge

BipER
Battery Pad

X1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x1

X1

x16

x8

x20

X6

x1

X1

x1

X2

ME5EZI2E
16 M5 nut

17. AABIRF

Allen wrench

18 M5*20 A7\ AR
* M5*20hex screw

19 M3*18 7 iR
* M3*18hex screw

M3EIEE
20. M3 Nylon nut

21 M2*8 7 AR
* M2*8hex screw

22 M2*4 7 FigeL
* M2*4hex screw

23 M2* 227 FR iR
* M2*22hex screw

M2 B RIR &
24. M2 Lock nut

oI R AR T N

25. GoPro bottom stand TPU

BRI BITEG

26 Camera expansion TPU

27. =% BLIKFE

3 pin terminal connector

28 4T 24.5mm*5mm
* Motor wire protector

INRERIPE
29. Antenna tube

INREARIPETR
30 Antenna cap

31 K& E R
+ Antenna fixed base

15*200mm FBEF B2 BB L

32. 15*200 Battery strap

___________________

Additional parts

x1

X1

x1

X1

x1

x4

x4

X6

X2

X2

X1




